
San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00

San Jose, CAN
B00 total strength=1402
 attack=6.97   defense=9.29
alt names used:
SJ EARTHQUAKES PRE−ACADEMY

Venues played:
CalNorth FWRL CRL U13
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● Attack Defense

San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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Skills Development Pre−Academy B00

Ajax United Green B00

San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00

San Francisco Mission Green B00

San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00
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San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00
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0

0

1

2

4

1

0

2

away
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San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00

Santa Clara Sporting Green B00

San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00

Ajax United Green B00

San Francisco Mission Green B00

Skills Development Pre−Academy B00

San Jose Earthquakes Pre−Academy B00
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